
RECEIVING ORDERS—confotmd

K f tv necneir ' Act or Acts ot
N o . . Debtor's Name. Address. Description. Court. ^Wtion. Ster. BeceS^e, «* SSS? .̂ "KSrOldei- Petition. Petition.

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

Cooper, William John...

Ward, John William ...

Vepper, Richard

Fuller, George Henry ...

Gow, Thomas (trading
as Gow's Furnishing
Stores)

Franklin, George

Lowe, Herbert Thomas

Corney, Robert William
(carrying on business '
as

J. Corney or R. W.
Corney)

Jcel, S. J :

Butler, Henry Richard
Codrington

Wood, John James
Tucker

61, Chaplin-road, Easton, in the city of
Bristol, lately residing and carrying on
business at 62, Church-road, Red held,
Bristol aforesaid

Oakthorpe, in the county of Leicester

The Lay Farm, Little Abington, Carnbs, a
. partner in the firm of Pepper and Hollis,

carrying on business as gravel merchants
and contractors at Abington aforesaid

Lately carrying on business in Rhosuiaen-
street, Llandilo, Carmarthenshire

Residing at 98, Lymingfcon-avenue, Leigh-
on-Sea, Essex, lately carrying on business

, atl and 82, The Broadway, and at Leigh-
hill, all in Leigh-on-Sea aforesaid

156, Earlsdon -avenue, Coventry, in the
county of Warwick, lately residing and
carrying on business at 14, Clarendon-

' street, Coventry aforesaid

Old Manor House, Kilsby, in the county
of Northampton

Residing at Belgrave House, Station-road,
Mickleover, in the county of Derby

At 5, Tenant-street, in the county borough
of Derby

96, Amhurst Park, in the county of
London

12, Orchard-gardens, Teignmouth, Devon-
shire

13, Egremont-road, late 48, Rosebery-road,
both in Exmouth, Devonshire

Baker and Pastrycook...

Baker and Grocer

Farmer and Gravel
Merchant

Cabinet Maker

Furniture Dealer

Builder and Contractor

Dairyman

Hosier and Draper

Cigar Merchant

Dentist

Grocer

Bristol

Burton-cm-
Trent

Cambridge

Carmarthen ...

Chelmsford

Coventry

Coventry

Derby and Long
Eaton

Edmonton

Exeter

Exeter

Feb. 13, 1912

Feb. 10, 1912

Jan. 31, 1912

Jan. 20, 1912

Feb. 12, 1912

Feb. 14, 1912

Feb. 12, 1912

Feb. 14, 1912

Jan. 18, 1912

Jan. 31, 1912

Feb. 14, 1912

4
of 1912

3
of 1912

3
of 1912

3
of 1912

6
of 1912

5
of 1912

4
of 1912

4
of 1912

1
of 1912

5
of 1912

6
of 1912

Feb. 13, 1912

Feb. 10, 1912

Feb. 14, 1912

Feb. 12,1912

Feb. 12, 1912

Feb. 14, 1912

Feb. 12, 1912

Feb. 14, 1912

Feb. 12, 1912

Feb. 12, 1912

Feb. 14, 1912

5

2

3

2

2

5

4

3

3

5

6

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Sec.4-l(D.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec.4-l(D.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-l'(G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (D.).Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

£>
CS3

W

CD
HA

N)


