RECEIVING ORDERS—continued

7-

}

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
469	Cooper, William John	61, Chaplin-road, Easton, in the city of Bristol, lately residing and carrying on business at 62, Church-road, Redueld, Bristol aforesaid	Baker and Pastrycook	Bristol	Feb. 13, 1912	4 of 1912	Feb. 13, 1912	5	Dehtor's	
470	Ward, John William	Oakthorpe, in the county of Leicester	Baker and Grocer	Burton-on- Trent	Feb. 10, 1912	3 of 1912	Feb. 10, 1912	2	Debtor's	
471	Pepper, Richard	The Lay Farm, Little Abington, Cambs, a partner in the firm of Pepper and Hollis, carrying on business as gravel merchants and contractors at Abington aforesaid	Farmer and Gravel Merchant	Cambridge	Jan. 31, 1912	3 of 1912	Feb. 14, 1912	3	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
472	Fuller, George Henry	Lately carrying on business in Rhosmaen- street, Llandilo, Carmarthenshire	Cabinet Maker	Carmarthen	Jan. 20, 1912	3 of 1912	Feb. 12, 1912	2	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (D.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
473	Gow, Thomas (trading as Gow's Furnishing Stores)	Residing at 98, Lymington-avenue, Leighon-Sea, Essex, lately carrying on business at 1 and 82, The Broadway, and at Leighhill, all in Leigh-on-Sea aforesaid	Furniture Dealer	Chelmsford	Feb. 12, 1912	6 of 1912	Feb. 12, 1912	2	Debtor's	
474	Franklin, George	156, Earlsdon-avenue, Coventry, in the county of Warwick, lately residing and carrying on business at 14, Clarendon-street, Coventry aforesaid	Builder and Contractor	Coventry	Feb. 14, 1912	of 1912	Feb. 14, 1912	5	Debtor's	
475	Lowe, Herbert Thomas	Old Manor House, Kilsby, in the county of Northampton	Dairyman	Coventry	Feb. 12, 1912	4 of 1912	Feb. 12, 1912	4	Debtor's	
476	Corney, Robert William (carrying on business	Residing at Belgrave House, Station-road, Mickleover, in the county of Derby	Hosier and Draper	Derby and Long Eaton	Feb. 14, 1912	4 of 1912	Feb. 14, 1912	3	Debtor's	
	J. Corney or R. W. Corney)	At 5, Tenant-street, in the county borough of Derby					-			
477	Jcel, S. J	96, Amhurst Park, in the county of London	Cigar Merchant	Edmonton	Jan. 18, 1912	of 1912	Feb. 12, 1912	3	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
478	Butler, Henry Richard Codrington	12, Orchard-gardens, Teignmouth, Devenshire	Dentist	Exeter	Jan. 31, 1912	5 of 1912	Feb. 12, 1912	5	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
479	Wood, John James Tucker	13, Egremont-road, late 48, Rosebery-road, both in Exmouth, Devonshire	Grocer	Exeter	Feb. 14, 1912	6 of 1912	Feb. 14, 1912	6	Debtor's	

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 16 FEBRUARY, 1912.